SCHEDULE - BRAMPTON DUCKS

Date

Thu, May 15, 14
Thu, May 22, 14
Thu, May 29, 14
Mon, Jun 02, 14
Thu, Jun 05, 14
Wed, Jun 11, 14
Mon, Jun 16, 14
Thu, Jun 19, 14
Mon, Jun 23, 14
Thu, Jun 26, 14
Wed, Jul 02, 14
Thu, Jul 17, 14
Mon, Jul 21, 14
Thu, Jul 24, 14
Sun, Jul 27, 14
Thu, Jul 31, 14
Thu, Aug 07, 14
Mon, Aug 11, 14

Wed, Aug 13, 14

summer 2014 / BRAMPTON THURSDAY TIER 4

0o LOUNGE LIZARDS
BLACKHAWKS

E BRAMPTON DUCKS

u BRAMPTON STALLIONS

BLACKHAWKS

E GOODFELLAS
u BLACKHAWKS
E BRAMPTON DUCKS

BRAMPTON DUCKS

H STRIKERS

Dec. 06, 2025

S Visitor
2 BLACKHAWKS
2 BRAMPTON DUCKS

n BRAMPTON STALLIONS

H BRAMPTON BLUES

BRAMPTON DUCKS
0 BRAMPTON DUCKS

0 STRIKERS
1 BRAMPTON DUCKS
1 BRAMPTON BLUES
2 BRAMPTON DUCKS
0 BRAMPTON DUCKS
u BRAMPTON DUCKS
BRAMPTON DUCKS
2 BRAMPTON DUCKS
BLACKHAWKS

- STRIKERS

BRAMPTON DUCKS

DEF

oT

Time
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm

Location



